28435 Industry Drive., Valencia, California 91355
00-325-4448 /661-257-0286• fax 800-323-2346 /661-257-0201
www.lightwayind.com • sales@lightwayind.com
Revision: 03/16/2026
  LCBH
Type:
Job Name:
LCBH-LED

BB10  10 Watts (1170lm) for 90-Minutes
Example: LCBH-15-LED-F1P-4-W2-CTA-DIM-1SLM45-12OAH
ORDERING INFORMATION
LCBH-LED
STEM OPTION -1S15 STEM OPTION -1SLM45
STEM OPTION -Aircraft
Cable with Cord-(3AC-xSJ)
STEM OPTION -Aircraft
Cable with Cord-(4AC-xSJ)
DIM ‘A’ DIM ‘B’ OAH
LCBH-12 12.75” 4.5” 12”
LCBH-15 15.5” 4.5” 12”
LCBH-19 19.5” 5.25” 12”
LCBH-24 24.5” 8” 15”
LCBH-30 30.5” 8” 24”
LCBH-36 36” 8” 24”
A
B
28435 Industry Drive., Valencia, California 91355
800-325-4448 /661-257-0286• fax 800-323-2346 /661-257-0201